
Invoice address
BI-POWER SOLUTIONS
IRAQ, ERBIL

IRAQ

PRO FORMA Invoice

Delivery address
CHINA ADDRESS
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA

Your reference Contactperson

BI-POWER SOLUTIONS

Order number

72.354

Order date

08/10/24

Customer no

88.822

PageRepr.

Green Hu

山 山山 山山山山东 东

物物物山物 示示库 室2# 201
山税91370200MA3DTGYX2H

China office
Niu dun Industrial Estate
Shipai, Wang niu dun Town
Dongguan City
Guangdong , China
Tel: 86 769 39018500

Please check this proforma invoice carefully and give your final confirmation for all
details. After receiving your confirmation we will not be able to make changes.
Order will be executed following the sales conditions of QINGDAO SAFOXY TRADING CO.,LTD
Date : ..../..../........ Signature and Company stamp

Article
u.p.
CNYPairs CNY

AmountPieces/
Description CartonsP/CSizesPrepackPackColorLogo

Maxguard - Shoes
MEN CASUAL SAFETY HIGH 275,00275,001143 1S4301QWH1BLACKBLK302 **

工工工

X430

Oxypas - Shoes
MEN CASUAL NURSING CLOG 74,5074,501143 1S4301QWH1BLACKBLK305 **
MEN CASUAL NURSING CLOG 74,5074,501144 1S4401QWH1BLACKBLK305 **
MEN CASUAL NURSING CLOG 74,5074,501145 1S4501QWH1BLACKBLK305 **

花花工SMOOTH
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Invoice address
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IRAQ, ERBIL

IRAQ

PRO FORMA Invoice
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CHINA
CHINA
CHINA

Your reference Contactperson

BI-POWER SOLUTIONS
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72.354
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08/10/24
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Green Hu

山 山山 山山山山东 东
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China office
Niu dun Industrial Estate
Shipai, Wang niu dun Town
Dongguan City
Guangdong , China
Tel: 86 769 39018500

Article
u.p.
CNYPairs CNY

AmountPieces/
Description CartonsP/CSizesPrepackPackColorLogo
LADY CASUAL LOW SHOES CLASSIC 65,0065,001143 1S4301QWH1ELECTRIC GRNEGN204 **
LADY CASUAL LOW SHOES CLASSIC 65,0065,001144 1S4401QWH1ELECTRIC GRNEGN204 **

花花工

SONIC

Safety Jogger - Others
ETOSHA II HEARING PROTECTION 287,5057,5051UNI 5PC001QWH1BLACKBLK322 **

耳耳

ETOSHA II

TSAVO EYEWEAR 225,0022,501010UNI 1PC010QWHPBLK/YEL335333 **

耳护护

TSAVO

TSAVO SUN EYEWEAR 225,0022,501010UNI 1PC010QWHPBLK/YEL335333 **

耳护护

TSAVO SUN
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Shipai, Wang niu dun Town
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Guangdong , China
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Article
u.p.
CNYPairs CNY

AmountPieces/
Description CartonsP/CSizesPrepackPackColorLogo
YOHO SUN EYEWEAR 175,0017,501010UNI 1PC010QWHPBLK/BLK115333 **

耳护护

YOHO SUN
SPECTACLE

Safety Jogger - Shoes
Men Casual Low Safety 459,90153,303139 3S3901CWH1BLACKBLK302 **
Men Casual Low Safety 1.226,40153,308140 8S4001CWH1BLACKBLK302 **
Men Casual Low Safety 1.226,40153,308141 8S4101CWH1BLACKBLK302 **
Men Casual Low Safety 613,20153,304142 4S4201CWH1BLACKBLK302 **
Men Casual Low Safety 1.379,70153,309143 9S4301CWH1BLACKBLK302 **AAK EH LOW

Men Casual Low Safety 153,30153,301143 1S4301QWH1BLACKBLK302 **
Men Casual Low Safety 613,20153,304144 4S4401CWH1BLACKBLK302 **
Men Casual Low Safety 613,20153,304145 4S4501CWH1BLACKBLK302 **
Men Casual Low Safety 153,30153,301146 1S4601CWH1BLACKBLK302 **

休休工

Men Casual High Safety 240,00240,001142 1S4201QWH1DARK BROWNDBN302 **
Men Casual High Safety 240,00240,001143 1S4301QWH1DARK BROWNDBN302 **

安安工

ALASKA C PRO
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CHINA
CHINA
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Green Hu
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Shipai, Wang niu dun Town
Dongguan City
Guangdong , China
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Article
u.p.
CNYPairs CNY

AmountPieces/
Description CartonsP/CSizesPrepackPackColorLogo
Men Casual Safety High 182,50182,501142 1S4201QWH1BLACKBLK302 **
Men Casual Safety High 182,50182,501143 1S4301QWH1BLACKBLK302 **

工工工

ARAS

Men Casual High Safety 132,50132,501142 1S4201CWH1BLACKBLK302 **
Men Casual High Safety 132,50132,501143 1S4301CWH1BLACKBLK302 **

安安工

BESTFIT

Men Casual Low Sneakers 225,00225,001142 1S4201QWH1BLACKBLK302 **
Men Casual Low Sneakers 225,00225,001143 1S4301QWH1BLACKBLK302 **

PU安安工
CADOR S3 LOW TLS

Men Casual Safety High 177,50177,501143 1S4301QWH1BLACKBLK302 **

工工工

CLIMBER31

4

[InternalDocID/ORDERCONFIRMATION2_V2016_1/SC06002M4]



Invoice address
BI-POWER SOLUTIONS
IRAQ, ERBIL

IRAQ

PRO FORMA Invoice

Delivery address
CHINA ADDRESS
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
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BI-POWER SOLUTIONS
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72.354

Order date

08/10/24

Customer no
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PageRepr.

Green Hu

山 山山 山山山山东 东
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Shipai, Wang niu dun Town
Dongguan City
Guangdong , China
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Article
u.p.
CNYPairs CNY

AmountPieces/
Description CartonsP/CSizesPrepackPackColorLogo
MEN CASUAL SAFETY  HIGH 170,00170,001143 1S4301QWH1MBN/TAU/BRN019302 **

安安工

DAKAR

Men Casual Safety High 310,00310,001143 1S4301QWH1BLACKBLK306 **
Men Casual Safety High 310,00310,001144 1S4401QWH1BLACKBLK306 **
Men Casual Safety High 310,00310,001145 1S4501QWH1BLACKBLK306 **

工工工DRAGON

Men Casual Outdoor High 197,50197,501143 1S4301QWH1SANDSND306 **

工工工

DUNE

MEN CASUAL SAFETY LOW 160,00160,001142 1S4201QWH1BLACKBLK302 **
MEN CASUAL SAFETY LOW 160,00160,001143 1S4301QWH1BLACKBLK302 **

PU便工
FLOW S3 LOW
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Invoice address
BI-POWER SOLUTIONS
IRAQ, ERBIL
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Green Hu

山 山山 山山山山东 东
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China office
Niu dun Industrial Estate
Shipai, Wang niu dun Town
Dongguan City
Guangdong , China
Tel: 86 769 39018500

Article
u.p.
CNYPairs CNY

AmountPieces/
Description CartonsP/CSizesPrepackPackColorLogo
Men Casual High Safety 210,00210,001142 1S4201CWH1DARK BROWNDBN302 **
Men Casual High Safety 210,00210,001143 1S4301CWH1DARK BROWNDBN302 **

安安工

JACKMAN

Men Casual High Safety 225,00225,001142 1S4201QWH1BLACKBLK302 **

工工工

MAGO S3 MID

Men Casual Low Safety 2.000,00200,0010140 10S4001QWH1BLACKBLK302 **
Men Casual Low Safety 3.000,00200,0015141 15S4101QWH1BLACKBLK302 **
Men Casual Low Safety 3.000,00200,0015142 15S4201QWH1BLACKBLK302 **
Men Casual Low Safety 5.000,00200,0025143 25S4301QWH1BLACKBLK302 **
Men Casual Low Safety 2.800,00200,0014144 14S4401QWH1BLACKBLK302 **MODULO S3S LOW

Men Casual Low Safety 1.800,00200,009145 9S4501QWH1BLACKBLK302 **
Men Casual Low Safety 400,00200,002146 2S4601QWH1BLACKBLK302 **

PU便工
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Invoice address
BI-POWER SOLUTIONS
IRAQ, ERBIL

IRAQ

PRO FORMA Invoice
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CHINA ADDRESS
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
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山 山山 山山山山东 东
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Shipai, Wang niu dun Town
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Article
u.p.
CNYPairs CNY

AmountPieces/
Description CartonsP/CSizesPrepackPackColorLogo
Men Casual Low Safety 200,00200,001142 1S4201QWH1GREYGRY302 **
Men Casual Low Safety 200,00200,001143 1S4301QWH1GREYGRY302 **

PU便工
MODULO S3S LOW

Men Casual Low Safety 250,00250,001143 1S4301CWH1DBRWN/BLK858302 **

低低工工工

PLUTO EH

Men Casual Safety Low 152,50152,501143 1S4301QWH1LIGHT BROWNLBR100 **

安安工

X2020P31

Safety Jogger - Textile
WORK GLOVES 1.200,0010,0012012010 1B27C0QWH1BLACKBLK310 **

工工工工

ALLFLEXDOT
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Shipai, Wang niu dun Town
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Article
u.p.
CNYPairs CNY

AmountPieces/
Description CartonsP/CSizesPrepackPackColorLogo
WORK GLOVE 660,005,5012012010 1A27C0QWH8YELLOW/GREEN025310 **

工工工工

CONSTRUCTO

WORK GLOVE - BULK PACKAGING 330,002,7512012010 1B27C0QWH8BLK/BLK210310 **

工工工工

MULTITASK

ANTI CUT 3.120,0026,0012012010 1G27C0QWH8GRY/BLK514310 **

工工工工

PROCUT

WORK GLOVE 40,0040,001110 1GS10 QWH8GRY/BLK514310 **

工工工工

PROIMPACT SINGLE
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Article
u.p.
CNYPairs CNY

AmountPieces/
Description CartonsP/CSizesPrepackPackColorLogo
ANTI CUT 1.320,0011,001201209 1B24C0CWHGREY/GREY031310 **
ANTI CUT 1.320,0011,0012012010 1B27C0QWH8GREY/GREY031310 **
ANTI CUT 1.320,0011,0012012011 1B30C0QWH8GREY/GREY031310 **

工工工工SHIELD

Tiger Grip - Shoes
ANTI SLIP OVERSHOE 200,0050,0041L (42-45) 4GL01CQWHTBLKBLK350 **
ANTI SLIP OVERSHOE 150,0050,0031M (38-41) 3GM01CQWHTBLKBLK350 **
ANTI SLIP OVERSHOE 150,0050,0031XL (46-48) 3GX01CQWHTBLKBLK350 **

防防工EASY GRIP

ANTI SLIP OVERSHOE (LARGE) 165,0055,0031L (41-42) 3GL01DQWHTGRYGRY350 **
ANTI SLIP OVERSHOE (LARGE) 165,0055,0031M (38-40) 3GM01DQWHTGRYGRY350 **
ANTI SLIP OVERSHOE (LARGE) 220,0055,0041XL (43-45) 4GX01DQWHTGRYGRY350 **

防防工EASY MAX

1057 41.142,10197

Pairs/pieces Total amount 100% Prepayment
1.057 41.142,10 41.142,10

Payment conditions
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China office
Niu dun Industrial Estate
Shipai, Wang niu dun Town
Dongguan City
Guangdong , China
Tel: 86 769 39018500

T/T BEFORE SHIPMENT
Buying conditions
Delivered at Place (delivery address)
Weight             335,70 kg
CBM                2,421 m³

PREPACKS
Code Description
S S4301 43(1)
S S4401 44(1)
S S4501 45(1)
D PC001 UNI(1)
D PC010 UNI(10)
S S3901 39(1)
S S4001 40(1)
S S4101 41(1)
S S4201 42(1)
S S4601 46(1)
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China office
Niu dun Industrial Estate
Shipai, Wang niu dun Town
Dongguan City
Guangdong , China
Tel: 86 769 39018500

T B27C0 10(120)
T A27C0 10(120)
T G27C0 10(120)
T GS10 10(1)
T B24C0 9(120)
T B30C0 11(120)
S GL01C L42-45(1)
S GM01C M38-41(1)
S GX01C X46-48(1)
S GL01D L41-42(1)
S GM01D M38-40(1)
S GX01D X43-45(1)

Logo
Code Description
302 REBRAND SJ IND 600G
305 REBRAND SJ PRO 500G
204 NEW SJ PROF 500GSM
322 SJ HEARING ETOSHA II
333 SJ EYEWEAR
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China office
Niu dun Industrial Estate
Shipai, Wang niu dun Town
Dongguan City
Guangdong , China
Tel: 86 769 39018500

306 REBRAND SJ TACTICAL
100 SJ INDUSTRIAL_
310 SJ NORMAL GLOVES
350 TIGERGRIP NYLONBAG

Packing
Code Description
1 INNERBOX
P INNERBOX + INDIVIDUAL PPE POLYBAG PPE
8 MASTERPOLYBAG
T TIGER BAG
Shipment:

Beneficiary bank Beneficiary name
Bank Name: Bank of China limited Qingdao branch, QINGDAO SAFOXY TRADING CO.,LTD
Qingdao west coast new area branch ROOM 201, WAREHOUSE 2, QINGDAO
Bank Address: No 65 Xiangjiang road, BONDED LOGISTIC PARK, 68 QIAN
Qingdao economic and technical development zone HUANGDAO
Qingdao, Shandong, China QINGDAO
CNY bank account NO. 240333984874
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